Page 31
Hose, Hosereels & Clamps
Clamps
Hose & Hosereels
Cobra Clamps Hose Clamps
HSC20
HPW08/10
HPW12

HPW25 HOSE 25mm 20 Bar FOR PESTICIDE & HERBICIDE  8.25  9.08 Y
HPW32 HOSE 32mm 20 Bar FOR PESTICIDE & HERBICIDE  13.64  15.00 Y
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION $
(EX. GST)
$
(INC. GST)
PROD.
CAT. dimensions
HOSE REELS
L-R0240 Heavy-duty Steel Hose reel, galvanized base mount model,
50m capacity* (bare reel)  278.94  306.83 X L=450mm W=270mm H=560mm
L-R1412 Heavy-duty  Steel Hose reel, galvanized base mount model c/with
30 metres of 10mm spray hose & Turbo400 Spray gun  479.04  526.94 X L=450mm W=270mm H=560mm
L-R0260 Heavy-duty  Steel Hose reel for side-mounting (with bracket),
50m capacity* (bare reel)  248.61  273.47 X - W=200mm H=450mm
L-R2412 Heavy-duty  Steel Hose reel for side-mounting (with bracket), c/with
30 metres of 10mm spray hose & Turbo400 Spray gun  448.71  493.58 X - W=200mm H=450mm
L-R0250 Heavy-duty  Steel Hose reel, large galvanized base mount model,
100m capacity* (bare reel)  472.98  520.28 X L=450mm W=540mm H=510mm
L-R0230 Heavy-duty  Slim-line Steel Hose reel, galvanized base mount model,
100m capacity* (bare reel)  349.27  384.20 X L=580mm W=270mm H=630mm
L-R3000 High-impact Poly reel, wpring retractable, c/with 16 metres of
10mm spray hose & threaded end-fitting (no gun fitted)  266.81  293.49 X - W=220m H=490mm